

CS No. 1184/16

K B Interior Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Reliance Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

25.04.2018

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

As per process on record, defendant is unserved.

In the circumstances, defendant be served again as per previous order for **08.08.2018**. PF be filed within two weeks.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
25.04.2018

