

CS no.1184/17

K B Interior Services VS Reliance Lite Insurance Co. Ltd

08.08.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld counsel for defendant filed Vakalatnama on behalf of all the three defendants.

It is submitted by Ld counsel for defendant that he has received copies of the documents and will file WS as per law.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.11.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
08.08.2018