

CS No. 1184/17

K B Interior Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Reliance Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

29.11.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Written statement filed by defendant today in Court with copy to the plaintiff.

Plaintiff may file rejoinder, if any, within 30 days with a copy to opposite party within same duration.

Both the parties may file original documents, if not already filed within two months for the purpose of admission/denial.

Both parties are directed to file affidavit of admission/denial on the next date of hearing.

Put up for framing of issues on **22.03.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
29.11.2018

