

CS No. 1184/17

K B Interior Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Reliance Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

03.09.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Replication is filed today but the same is not accompanied with any condonation of delay application. Copy filed. Plaintiff to file extra copy for defendant on record. Defendant may get it released from the record.

As replication filed today, put up for framing of issues on

02.03.2020.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
03.09.2019