

COVID-19 LOCK DOWN PERIOD

CS no.1184/17

K B Interior VS Reliance Life Insurance

12.10.2020

Matter was fixed for today and was taken up for regular hearing through VC.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Rajesh for defendant present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.02.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
12.10.2020