

CS No.1184/17

K B INTERIOR SERVICES PVT LTD Vs. RELIANCE LIFEINSURANCE CO. LTD

04.02.2021

Present: Ms.Anupana Singh Adv. Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

An application under Order 13 Rule 1 CPC along with reply was filed by the defendant along with index on 15.01.2020.

Put up for framing of issues on **24.04.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/04.02.2021**