

CS 1184/17

**K B INTERIOR SERVICES PVT LTD Vs. RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE CO.
LTD**

03.09.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Neel Prakash Mishra, Ld proxy counsel for the defendant.

As none is present on behalf of the plaintiff, matter is adjourned for arguments on the pending applications as last opportunity now on **06.03.2023**.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
03.09.2022